

Haradi Purab Lovefohiya Nakar Ward 3 to
bisanpurbt Road.

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

MMGSY - NDB - BRRP - 665 - SUPAUL.

DIVISION
Bider - SUPAUL. (MMGSY NDB BRIS-4)

SUB DIVISION
Agreement No-2/580/24-25

Measurement Book

M/S Thakur Construction.

-1730
30-10-24

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	ISTON/AC & Final Bill				
Name of work:-	Hardi purab				
	lovatatiya nahar ward 3 to				
	Bisanpur road Tail.				
Scheme Name:-	MM orsy				
	(NDB- BRICS)				
Block:-	Supaul under RWD				
	work Division Supaul				
Name of Agency:-	M/s Thadur Constn.				
Agreement No:-	02/SBD/2024-025				
Construction of Cost:-	59,28,913.00				
Maintenance Cost:-	3,42,246.00				
Below:-	16.25%				
Date of start:-	08-08-2024				
Date of Completion:-	07-08-2025				
Actual Date of Compl:-					
(1/2) Clearing and grubbing Road					
Land etc all Compt.					
2x4x30M x 3.50					= 840
2x6x30M x 3.50					= 1260
2x5x30M x 3.50					= 1050
2x3x30M x 3.50					= 630
					= 3780

Continuation

~~Nekey~~
02/08/025
J-e

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>Abstract of Cost</u>				
(1/2) Clearing and grubbing Road Land					
	Qty = 0.38 Ha	vide	7MBP-	(02)	
(2/1) Benchmark & Reference Pillars	@ R 75573.34/Ha				R 28718.00
(a) Benchmark pillars	Qty = 01 Nos				
	@ R 5420.69 each				R 5421.00
(b) Reference pillars	Qty = 02 Nos				
	@ R 2513.90 each				R 5028.00
(3/6) Constr of Subgrade & Earth					
Shoulders etc all Compd.					
Adj to URS portion					
	2 x 10 x 30 m x 1.60 x 0.40 =				46.08 m ³
	Qty = 522.01 m ³				
	vide 7MBP-			(03)	
(4/7) Granular Sub base	@ R 264.42/m ³				R 138030.00
For UR-1 Material					
	Qty = 67.13 vide	7MBP-		(04)	
	@ R 3616.50/m ³				R 242776.00
(5/8) water Bound Macadam with stone dressing					
WB11 UR-3	Qty = 134.33 m ³				
	vide 7MBP-			(04)	
	@ R 6030.86/m ³				R 810125.00
					R 12,30,098.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/F Total				R	49,06,715.00
ADD VST @ 18%				CHP	883209.00 ^{NO}
ADD L.C. @ 1%				CHP	49067.00
ADD SF 10%				CHP	84886.00
Total				R	59,23,877.00
Deduct Amount					
@ R 16.25 % Below				CHP	9,62,630.00
Say Net Payment				R	49,61,247.00
net pay 02/08/25 J.P. AM 21872028 AG					